
The Jubilee Icon will visit the Diocese of Westminster in 
December. It will be displayed at the following public 
events and times of private prayer:

Tuesday 9 December:  
       6.30pm Mass, St Margaret, Twickenham, TW1 1RL.  

Thursday 11 December:  
       9.15am Mass, Our Lady of the Rosary, 
       Staines-upon-Thames, TW18 2BD. 

Friday 12 December:  
       12 noon Catholic Mass in the Lady Chapel in St Alban’s Cathedral, AL1 1BY. 

Saturday 13 and Sunday 14 December:  
       6.00pm (Sat), 9.00am, 11.00am, 6.00pm (Sun) Mass, St Joseph and the English 
       Martyrs, Bishop’s Stortford, CM23 2ND. 

Tuesday 16 December:  
       7.00pm Mass, Our Lady of Mount Carmel, Enfield, EN2 6DS. 

Thursday 18 December:  
       9.15am, Bishop Challoner School’s Carol Service, St Mary and St Michael, 
       Commercial Road, E1 0AA; 
       7.00pm: Advent Penitential Service, Holy Apostles, Pimlico, SW1V 4LY. 

Friday 19 December:  
       9.30am Mass, Holy Apostles, Pimlico, then on display there until 3.30pm.  

Saturday 20 December:  
       Daytime until 4.00pm, Notre Dame de France, Leicester Square, WC2H 7BX.  

Sunday 21 December:  
       10.00am and 11.30am Masses, Our Lady Queen of Heaven, Queensway, W2 3JF; 
       1.00pm, Ethiopian Chaplaincy Mass, Our Lady Queen of Heaven, Queensway. 

Monday 22 December - Friday 26 December:  
       12.30pm Mass, the Icon will be received at Westminster                                  
       Cathedral, SW1P 1LT and will remain there until 26 December. 

For more information about the tour of the Jubilee Icon around                                                 
the Diocese, please scan the QR code or visit: 
https://rcdow.org.uk/jubilee-2025/jubilee-icon-tour/ 
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